Individual Best Times (All Time)

Curtis Tilbury - (402201) - Faversham SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:04.73
1:06.38
1:06.42
1:07.42
1:07.78
1:09.73
1:10.82

1:15.65

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:09.73
1:06.42
1:06.38
1:04.73
1:07.42
1:07.78
1:10.82
1:15.65

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

506
469
468
448
441
405
386
317

WA Pts

405
468
469
506
448
441
386
317

Round

F
F

Round

H

Date

21112113
08/02/14
04/05/14
16/11/13
27/05/12
17/05/15
14/04/12
11/06/11

Date

17/05/15
04/05/14
08/02/14
21/12/13
16/11/13
27/05/12
14/04/12
11/06/11

Meet

Hillingdon Winter Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

British Gas South East Region AG Champs
Swim Swansea Open Meet

Bexley SC Open Long Course Meet

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi

Meet

Swim Swansea Open Meet

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Hillingdon Winter Open Meet

Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

British Gas South East Region AG Champs
Bexley SC Open Long Course Meet

BG South East Region Age Group Championshi

Venue
Hillingdon
Wycombe
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Swansea
London

Crawley

Venue

Swansea
Crawley
Wycombe
Hillingdon
Crawley
Crawley
London

Crawley

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Cant'bury
Co Cant'bury
E I eXcel

Co Cant'bury
Co Cant'bury
Ellesmere Co
Co Cant'bury

Co Cant'bury

Club Swam Under

Ellesmere Co
E I eXcel

Co Cant'bury
Co Cant'bury
Co Cant'bury
Co Cant'bury
Co Cant'bury

Co Cant'bury

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



