Individual Best Times (All Time)

Curtis Tilbury - (402201) - Faversham SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.73	506	F	21/12/13	Hillingdon Winter Open Meet	Hillingdon	Co Cant'bury	1
1:06.38	469	F	08/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Co Cant'bury	1
1:06.42	468		04/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	E I eXcel	1
1:07.42	448	F	16/11/13	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Co Cant'bury	1
1:07.78	441		27/05/12	British Gas South East Region AG Champs	Crawley	Co Cant'bury	1
1:09.73	405	Н	17/05/15	Swim Swansea Open Meet	Swansea	Ellesmere Co	1
1:10.82	386	Н	14/04/12	Bexley SC Open Long Course Meet	London	Co Cant'bury	1
1:15.65	317		11/06/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Co Cant'bury	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.73	405	Н	17/05/15	Swim Swansea Open Meet	Swansea	Ellesmere Co	1
1:06.42	468		04/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	E I eXcel	1
1:06.38	469	F	08/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Co Cant'bury	1
1:04.73	506	F	21/12/13	Hillingdon Winter Open Meet	Hillingdon	Co Cant'bury	1
1:07.42	448	F	16/11/13	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Co Cant'bury	1
1:07.78	441		27/05/12	British Gas South East Region AG Champs	Crawley	Co Cant'bury	1
1:10.82	386	Н	14/04/12	Bexley SC Open Long Course Meet	London	Co Cant'bury	1
1:15.65	317		11/06/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Co Cant'bury	1

Page 1/1